SF2%E1081H

INES L 2 89
Yo AWMLY 10RR T

rsLy oKz,

ENICEZRIBEDEBICHELTNEELDT
IH B%K(Jfﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂ?ﬂ:%b‘)\@ [[Fol) &£LT
WEKITELZERHDEDTHE BESADGBLTRD
n&uao SHE. PRNRIBEERTADECS

;5 PR ABIBRICLWIFELRATUL
A 'Q;FF,, S Zh. 3EHEDRITIRA
Rl T A XY MRRLTRSBICE
Lo ' NEBH., MEEHEDX U,

G007 ) ABOREEE AR
eSS SE DHRRZ 5N, MASEZEUD
ZABDRBEEDDF UL, BENIERTUIL,
ST SHRE. FRICEFN4AFIDICLTES
[CAR—Y D T RY CEER) D' BHETEH LI,
9/1 9F4EARDIBTEDHD., BAEFFE L
021 30BZBADNICRICKTNEIZEE
Uiz, PTA DBRESAICIEBIFICRUMES ZHMH
BICRDDODNEDTENF U,
fBRIE. SESDICBHENEBBZRHSEDE L
2. JOFTMOPTEFEEEME. CTNETODE
FREENDL T, ZNUEICBERRE ZEN.
REULIBEEEDCENTESH U, ZNI3.
B UCBHOBENTESUCABIC. 812k
DB FEDRDMEED TVK UIZ, NERDE
BEEDP T, BLIT, ZUCEEZRUT,
RIDCEBRERBRNDISD DD E B A, TRHED!') —
H—ENSN T DL, EHENTRERIFHET
U2, RE—A—ADZNZNORMTZDESR
VRERZZITM> TONFELIZ L. BRARAEIN
FTHOESDEHOBNERIELDCENTE
F UL, COLDBAEBRNERDCETWOBED.
REFLDAEBEDENDFEBAEDRENDDT
L&D, BHTFEEDEDHDIES LEICH
ZHD. BAEEBNZRNREBISR > TNFE UIZ,
SOICEMNEF. BIARLEHFID -EBoT
WEFEEE. REFTHNENDDEIDED
ETCEIDRTUR, 49AD I—4%%F68] &C5
BOZEWZZLDERODCHADICKD. FA
DCRAMN—=YI T RYIE TR £BEZE
TEATFT, ABICHODEDTENF UL,
SH. ILFLEMIBF>ZEDD., RighE
ROSFEDEDECNNDSTI, 51l TEA.
S, His - CUNEBRLEDS. FITHITEFA
OO2C—A—ADMWEEDREDETITRKDORDES
Véﬂﬁé/i\éfbﬂjL/f_(/\(‘:n_,\’J_Cb\i_go

—FADOCANR—Y I TR —

42 H {FEZLIZBFEE-T ﬁ&’(‘»ftﬂ

Rl ét)u Vrb‘)EKVJL‘ L‘(a% V&2




/7 10moEEIE

1B(X)
2H (%)
68 (X)
8H(K)
98 (&)
128(A)
138 (X)
148 (k)
168 (%)
198(A)
208 (%)
2180K)
22H(K)
238 (&)
26H(A)
28H(K)
29H (K)
308 (&)

ERiEE
ZviEPsEn
ALT 5, 65EZ2£PTA
EREFEGE) 1, 258EFPTA
ZviEPsEn
BAIZY
e -k

& FrLoPaA L
Jvikik A 4FEFEPTA
ALY
SEFZEPTA
BN EEGELE) B2A@E
PERAZEHBAS
ZviePsEn
ALY £&£AH
FrlLoPaAL L
[E3E % E
Jviktikn BEEE I

I0AAS7vikixO 2GR &ER (S

\[1\5»\310

>

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

208 (&)
23H(A)
248 (K)
25H (k)
308(A)

SL=

11 BOEXGITEHETE
2H(A) &&iEE FAUE) HAAITY
3B(XK) XiemnAH
48(K) £ KA(E)
68 (&) FAHOIIREI[REDH]
78(1) FAHH-TI7IRAI[SEH]
9H(A) &/{kBH
OBH(X) F&E=®
1B(K) FyL2oP3414 L4
2H(K) FER®RZ (ERE:FE1HEE)
3H(®) BNEE(6FLE) ERAT
6H(A) HAIXY
7R IS5V KRE 957
8H(K) &£
9H(XKR) <Y K&EFHA
IREMRES
B3R
ALT 957
FrLoPaAL L
Hafge HAIRY

/

(ERL1)

SBADIFAD->ZRAE—YTRY
ICETF LT RIBHEDOERICEEF
IV IV—bDOTHAEVEEEH
YR TX¥WF L1,

| OASAH LT HTIRHY 7
D AREZDERICERAR TV
CHELNIEATEFET. 2T, 51 %
mEBHBAZICBVWTR . HE 0
DA INARREETFHICEALY  #EF
Ty IV— b eBEBEVTEILLH
WEFTNDT, $BLLBEM g

/‘

wurLET, SOD 4
Q?ijx
FAHD>DCITTRIICDNT

B, ERRFEETOTNXUEZH. S5
Bl $E IO T D+ )L RARREEMLEICEEN
D, TEAH>CITTRAY] ELUT, UTRD
FOICETBEE L CNET,

68 (&) REDODHDEFRE (SEHIZL)
78 () &g
2 b5 RENE
SRF FAHODTT TR
XKD (REDBH) DESAICERTF
TV DY—ErDTHBNERRBENLET,
XEHDIIBBEXETRANSELET,

-

N

8- IBRNDHEE
|~6% 6,750M
(88 2,000M 98 4,750RM)
I0A 128 (B) »*OEE3IEZL LT,
SEIR2y AP D3I EFrLEEYET,

BB ETH LS LBREVWELE

\Jo

)

BFELICETSTHREZITHTTNE
¥, BREICTERCLZSL,

HERADEH o

(88) XB/NFR #HE




